
Jay

GSR-811APower plug

Fuse

Heating stuff

Temperature control circuit

Switch

Input voltage: AC110V 60Hz

1. This product is purely an industrial soldering tool.

2. The tin furnace is made of imported stainless steel plate, and the temperature can be 
 adjusted according to requirements.

3. When first use of the tin furnace, a small amount of smoke in the electric heating
 core is normal.

Model

11C

21C

100W

150W

200-580ºC

200-580ºC

About 8 min

About 8 min

250g

500g

Φ36mm

Φ50mm

31C 250W 200-580ºC About 8 min 800g Φ80mm

41C 300W 200-580ºC About 8 min 1200g Φ100mm

Power No-Load Furnace 
Temperature Tinning Time Capacity Tin Furnace

Diameter


