



Date	Rev.	Description

Model	Power	No-Load Furnace Temperature	Tinning Time	Capacity	Tin Furnace Diameter
11C	100W	200-580°C	About 8 min	250g	Φ36mm
21C	150W	200-580°C	About 8 min	500g	Φ50mm
31C	250W	200-580°C	About 8 min	800g	Φ80mm
41C	300W	200-580°C	About 8 min	1200g	Φ100mm

Input voltage: AC110V 60Hz

1. This product is purely an industrial soldering tool.
2. The tin furnace is made of imported stainless steel plate, and the temperature can be adjusted according to requirements.
3. When first use of the tin furnace, a small amount of smoke in the electric heating core is normal.

GOLDSUN ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.			
PART NO. GSR-811A			Rev. 1
Description :			
UNIT mm	SCALE	SHEET 1 OF 1	CAS No: ERN No:
DRAWN : Jay			
VERIFY : Arthur / Sam			